|Sti"ednéd0by vyhled rozpoc¢tu 2025-20:

Rozpodétové pfijmy
Danové pfijmy

dotace na vykon st.spravy
mistni poplatky

najmy pozemki

sto¢né

kultura

najem plynovodu

nahrady EKO-KOM
sprava-pronajem,preplatky aj.
uroky

Celkem pfijmy

Rozpocétové vydaje
dopravni obsluznost
kanalizace
knihovna
zpravodaj

kultura

sportovci

zajmova cCinnost
vefejné osvétleni
uzemni planovani
daf z nemov.
nebezpecny odpad
TKO

tfidény odpad
vzhled obce
krizova opatfeni
hasici
zastupitelstvo
sprava

sluzby bank
pojisténi majetku
MAS, Mikroregion
Celkem vydaje

schvaleno

vyvéSeno na Ufedni desce dne

sfiato dne

ODPA

1019
2321
3399
3633
3725
6171
6310

2221
2321
3314
3349
3399
3419
3429
3631
3635
3639
3721
3722
3723
3745
5213
5512
6112
6171
6310
6320
6409

2025

2537000
103000
90000
32000
40000
50000
91000
35000
2000
20000
3000000

35000
1106000
18000
25000
200000
40000
10000
150000
0

4000
30000
90000
50000
150000
10000
4000
507000
550000
3000
5000
13000
3000000

12.12.2023

08.01.2024

31.01.2025

2026

2537000
103000
90000
32000
40000
50000
91000
35000
2000
20000
3000000

35000
1106000
18000
25000
200000
40000
10000
150000
0

4000
30000
90000
50000
150000
10000
4000
507000
550000
3000
5000
13000
3000000



